A · E · S · C Foundation

## Dr. Edward K. Isbey Jr. HOYA Society Pledge Form

Thank you for your pledge to support the AESC Foundation's HOYA Society. You may make a payment now or ask to be invoiced. Checks should be payable to the "AESC Foundation" - or charge your contribution to your credit card (Visa, MasterCard or Discover). The AESC Foundation is qualified as a charitable organization by the IRS under section 501(c)(3). Be sure to consult with your tax preparer for details about appropriate tax deductions.

Return this form to the AESC Foundation . . . By mail: 10 W. Phillip Rd., Suite 120, Vernon Hills, IL 60061-1730 By fax: 847/680-1682

Donor:
Enter the name as you wish it to appear on the HOYA Society donor list
Mailing address:
City/State/Zip:
ls this address □ Home □ Office
Membership level (check one): D HOYA member (\$1,000/year for ten years)
□ Life member (\$500/year for ten years)
Annual member (\$250/year for ten years)
Remittance:
Amount enclosed: \$
Form of Payment:  Check Visa MasterCard Discover (make checks payable to "American Eye Study Club Foundation")
Credit Card # Exp. Date /
Security Code (from back of card)
Name on card
Signature
Credit card billing address (if different from above)
Billing address city/state/zip
American Eye Study Club Foundation Administrative Office • 10 W Phillin Rd Suite 120 • Vernon Hills, IL 60061-1730

Administrative Office • 10 W. Phillip Rd., Suite 120 • Vernon Hills, IL 60061-1730 847.680.1666 • *Fax:* 847.680.1682 • *Email:* RichardPaul@DLS.net *Internet:* www.AmericanEyeStudyClub.org